
Grant’s Town Church Speaking Schedule June 2015 to January 2016 

The Sabbath speaker is for both services except when otherwise stated. 

 
Date Speaker Platform Coordinator 

Wednesday June 3  Norman Seymour 

Sabbath June 6 Demartio Green Anthony Whylly 8:00Am 

Norman Seymour – 11:00Am 

Wednesday June 10 Demartio A. Green   

Sabbath June 13 Communion - Barrington Brennen Michael McCoy 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

Wednesday June 17 Camp Meeting  

Sabbath June 20 Camp Meeting  

Wednesday June 24 Norman Seymour Christopher Stewart 

Sabbath June 27 Father’s Day - Barrington Brennen Anthony Whylly 8:00Am 

Norman Seymour – 11:00Am 

Wednesday July 1 Christopher Stewart Jerome Mingo 

Sabbath, July 4 GC Prayer & Fasting- Barrington Brennen Derrington Rahming- 8:00Am 

Jerome Mingo – 11:00Am 

Wednesday July 8 Independence Prayer Meeting Jerome Mingo 

Sabbath July 11 GC Live / Independence Sabbath Derrington Rahming 8:00Am 

Jerome Mingo – 11:00Am 

Wednesday July 15 Brennen? Jerome Mingo 

Sabbath, July 18 Barrington Brennen Derrington Rahming 8:00Am 

Jerome Mingo – 11:00Am 

Wednesday July 22 Lionel Johnson Jerome Mingo 

Sabbath July 25 Spirit of Prophecy –  
Pastor Leonard Johnson  

Derrington Rahming 8:00Am 

Norman Seymour – 11:00Am 

Wednesday July 29 Bruno Barr Jerome Mingo 

Sabbath, August 1 Barrington Brennen/ Demartio A. 
Green/Michael McCoy 

Lionel Johnson 8:00Am 

Bruno Barr – 11:00Am 

Wednesday August 5 Deacon and Deaconesses  Bruno Barr 
Sabbath August 8 Barrington Brennen Lionel Johnson 8:00Am 

Bruno Barr – 11:00Am 

Wednesday August 12 Roger Forbes  

Sabbath, August 15 Winston Ash   Lionel Johnson 8:00Am 

Bruno Barr – 11:00Am 

Wednesday August 19 Keith Brian, Jr.   

Sabbath August 22 End-it-Now & Women’s Ministries 
Sabbath - Barrington Brennen 
 

Lionel Johnson 8:00Am 

Bruno Barr – 11:00Am 

Wednesday August 26 Women’s Ministries Bruno Barr 
Sabbath August 29 Education Day - Barrington Brennen Lionel Johnson 8:00Am 

Bruno Barr – 11:00Am 

Wednesday September 2 Anthony Whylly  

Sabbath September 5 Students/Teachers Dedication 
Barrington Brennen 

Norman Seymour 8:00Am 

Winston Ash – 11:00Am 

Wednesday September 9 Evangelistic Series Preparation  

Sabbath September 12 Barrington Brennen Norman Seymour 8:00Am 

Winston Ash – 11:00Am 

Wednesday September 16 Joint Evangelistic Series  

Sabbath September 19 Barrington Brennen Norman Seymour 8:00Am 

Winston Ash – 11:00Am 

Wednesday September  23 Joint Evangelistic Series  

Sabbath September 26 Barrington Brennen Norman Seymour 8:00Am 

Winston Ash – 11:00Am 

Wednesday September 30 Joint Evangelistic Series  

Sabbath October 3 Joint Evangelistic Series  

Wednesday October 7 Joint Evangelistic Series  

Sabbath October 10 Joint Evangelistic Series  

Wednesday October 14 Barrington Brennen Roger Forbes 

Sabbath October 17 Barrington Brennen Derrington Rahming 8:00Am 

Roger Forbes – 11:00Am 

Wednesday October 21 Barrington Brennen  

Sabbath October 24 Barrington Brennen Derrington Rahming 8:00Am 

Roger Forbes – 11:00Am 

Wednesday October 28 Michael McCoy  

Sabbath October 31 Cyril McMillan  Derrington Rahming 8:00Am 

Roger Forbes – 11:00Am 



Wednesday November 4 Jerome Mingo  

November 7 Week of Prayer  

Wednesday November 11 Week of Prayer  

November 14 Anniversary / Super Sabbath  

Wednesday November 18 Anniversary / Super Sabbath  

November 21 Anniversary / Super Sabbath  

Wednesday November 25 Barrington Brennen Tyrone Paul  

November 28 Children’s Sabbath  

Wednesday December 2 Derrington Rahming  

Sabbath December 5 Barrington Brennen Anthony Whylly 8:00Am 

Obed Datus – 11:00Am 

Wednesday December 9 Christopher Stewart Obed Datus 

Sabbath December 12 Youth Sabbath Anthony Whylly 8:00Am 

Obed Datus – 11:00Am 

Wednesday December 16 Youth Obed Datus 

Sabbath December 19 Barrington Brennen Anthony Whylly 8:00Am 

Obed Datus – 11:00Am 

Sunday, December 20 Church Banquet  

Wednesday December 23 No Prayer Meeting  

Sabbath December 26 Pastor and All Elders Speak  Anthony Whylly 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

Thursday December 31 New Year’s Even Service - 4:00PM 
Barrington Brennen 

Michael McCoy 

Sabbath, January 2 Officers Dedication -Barrington Brennen  Michael McCoy 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

Wednesday, January 6 Brennen and 1’st Elder  

Sabbath, January 9 Barrington Brennen Michael McCoy 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

Wednesday January 13   

Sabbath January 16 Michael McCoy Michael McCoy 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

Wednesday January 20 Barrington Brennen Michael McCoy 

Sabbath, January 23 Barrington Brennen  Michael McCoy 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

Wednesday, January 27 Barrington Brennen  

Sabbath, January 30 Barrington Brennen Michael McCoy 8:00Am 

Michael McCoy – 11:00Am 

 


